
Team standings
ALTAMONT MON OPEN WTR2026

Rank Name Pts
W/HDCP

Pts
WO/HDCP)Wins Tot

Gms
1 On The Rox 647 643 47 80
2 The BarN 1 626 606 41 80
3 Dirty Souph 626 602 37 80
4 Wet Your Whistle 625 601 38 80
5 Whistle Snatchers BSD 617 617 44 80
6 8 Ball Assasins 597 581 33 80

Team players
ALTAMONT MON OPEN WTR2026
8 Ball Assasins
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Avg.

8
Ball

Avg.
(9)

8
Ball

Points
Tot
Gms Wins Ero 8 on

break
Con
Wins10-0 Match

Cnt
9 on

break
Score
+ (9)

4 Owen Karnes Jr 7.90 0 158 20 11 0 0 6 0 5 0 0
6 Dylan Miller 7.55 0 151 20 8 0 0 5 0 5 0 0

18 Andrew Lombardy 8.83 0 106 12 9 0 0 3 0 3 0 0
19 Jakeb Storck 6.63 0 106 16 4 0 0 2 0 4 0 0
29 Jeff Long 6.13 0 49 8 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
37 Robert Roedl 2.75 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Dirty Souph

Rank Players
Avg.

8
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1 Chris Ruholl 8.85 0 177 20 14 0 0 7 1 5 0 0
15 Delbert Goodman 8.19 0 131 16 8 0 0 2 0 4 0 0
21 Kris Gouchenour 5.75 0 92 16 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 0
22 Shane Burgess 7.58 0 91 12 6 0 0 3 0 3 0 0
24 John Holland 6.75 0 81 12 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 0
33 Shawn Loy 7.50 0 30 4 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
38 Casey Feller 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Jackson Loy 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

On The Rox
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3 Gary Loy 8.10 0 162 20 12 0 0 3 0 5 0 0
5 Shane Hildebrand 7.85 0 157 20 10 0 0 3 0 5 0 0

12 Don Loy 8.25 0 132 16 11 0 0 6 0 4 0 0
23 Kyle Loy 7.00 0 84 12 5 0 0 2 0 3 0 0
25 Travis Neu 8.50 0 68 8 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
30 Jim Hildebrand 10.00 0 40 4 4 0 0 4 0 1 0 0
41 Ron Loy 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
ALTAMONT MON OPEN WTR2026
The BarN 1
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8 Lee Warner 7.40 0 148 20 10 0 0 6 0 5 0 0
9 Mike Logue 7.40 0 148 20 8 0 0 3 0 5 0 0

11 Matt Nolen 8.56 0 137 16 11 0 1 7 1 4 0 0
13 Tony Porter 8.25 0 132 16 10 0 0 5 0 4 0 0
35 Blain Porter 5.50 0 22 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
36 Joe Hatfile 4.75 0 19 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
39 Jake Hopper 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Scott Scholes 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wet Your Whistle
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2 Daryl Russell 8.40 0 168 20 13 0 0 5 0 5 0 0
10 BOB TOTA 7.05 0 141 20 8 0 0 2 0 5 0 0
17 SCOTT FUELLE 7.63 0 122 16 6 0 0 2 0 4 0 0
20 Joe Wheat 6.31 0 101 16 6 0 0 3 0 4 0 0
31 Josh Grames 9.00 0 36 4 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
32 Mark Workman 8.25 0 33 4 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

Whistle Snatchers BSD
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7 John Fulk 7.45 0 149 20 10 0 0 3 0 5 0 0
14 John Waters 8.19 0 131 16 9 0 0 3 0 4 0 0
16 Aaron Abendroth 7.94 0 127 16 10 0 0 4 0 4 0 0
26 Nick Poe 8.00 0 64 8 6 0 0 5 0 2 0 0
27 Brett Wood 7.88 0 63 8 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
28 JEN TAIRA 7.50 0 60 8 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 0
34 Zak Jezewski 5.75 0 23 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
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Player standings
ALTAMONT MON OPEN WTR2026

Rank Players Pts
+

Games
playedWins Ero

+
8 on
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10-0
+
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(8)

Average
(9)

1 Chris Ruholl 177 20 14 0 0 7 1 5 0 8.85 0.00
2 Daryl Russell 168 20 13 0 0 5 0 5 0 8.40 0.00
3 Gary Loy 162 20 12 0 0 3 0 5 0 8.10 0.00
4 Owen Karnes Jr 158 20 11 0 0 6 0 5 0 7.90 0.00
5 Shane Hildebrand 157 20 10 0 0 3 0 5 0 7.85 0.00
6 Dylan Miller 151 20 8 0 0 5 0 5 0 7.55 0.00
7 John Fulk 149 20 10 0 0 3 0 5 0 7.45 0.00
8 Lee Warner 148 20 10 0 0 6 0 5 0 7.40 0.00
9 Mike Logue 148 20 8 0 0 3 0 5 0 7.40 0.00

10 BOB TOTA 141 20 8 0 0 2 0 5 0 7.05 0.00
11 Matt Nolen 137 16 11 0 1 7 1 4 0 8.56 0.00
12 Don Loy 132 16 11 0 0 6 0 4 0 8.25 0.00
13 Tony Porter 132 16 10 0 0 5 0 4 0 8.25 0.00
14 John Waters 131 16 9 0 0 3 0 4 0 8.19 0.00
15 Delbert Goodman 131 16 8 0 0 2 0 4 0 8.19 0.00
16 Aaron Abendroth 127 16 10 0 0 4 0 4 0 7.94 0.00
17 SCOTT FUELLE 122 16 6 0 0 2 0 4 0 7.63 0.00
18 Andrew Lombardy 106 12 9 0 0 3 0 3 0 8.83 0.00
19 Jakeb Storck 106 16 4 0 0 2 0 4 0 6.63 0.00
20 Joe Wheat 101 16 6 0 0 3 0 4 0 6.31 0.00
21 Kris Gouchenour 92 16 3 0 0 1 0 4 0 5.75 0.00
22 Shane Burgess 91 12 6 0 0 3 0 3 0 7.58 0.00
23 Kyle Loy 84 12 5 0 0 2 0 3 0 7.00 0.00
24 John Holland 81 12 4 0 0 1 0 3 0 6.75 0.00
25 Travis Neu 68 8 5 0 0 2 0 2 0 8.50 0.00
26 Nick Poe 64 8 6 0 0 5 0 2 0 8.00 0.00
27 Brett Wood 63 8 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 7.88 0.00
28 JEN TAIRA 60 8 4 0 0 2 0 2 0 7.50 0.00
29 Jeff Long 49 8 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 6.13 0.00
30 Jim Hildebrand 40 4 4 0 0 4 0 1 0 10.000.00
31 Josh Grames 36 4 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 9.00 0.00
32 Mark Workman 33 4 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 8.25 0.00
33 Shawn Loy 30 4 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 7.50 0.00
34 Zak Jezewski 23 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.75 0.00
35 Blain Porter 22 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5.50 0.00
36 Joe Hatfile 19 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 4.75 0.00
37 Robert Roedl 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2.75 0.00
40 Jackson Loy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
41 Ron Loy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
42 Scott Scholes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
38 Casey Feller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
39 Jake Hopper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
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